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City of Snohomish Website

Snohomish City Council
Snohomish Boards and Commissions

The City of Snohomish is part of two school districts:
Find Your School and School District
Monroe School District
Snohomish School District

Council Meetings

TYPE DAY & TIME LOCATION

REGULAR

1st & 3rd Tuesdays each
month - 6 PM Snohomish School District Resource Center*

George Gilbertson Board Room, 1601 Ave D, Snohomish,
WA

SPECIAL

Dates & times scheduled as
needed Snohomish School District Resource Center*

George Gilbertson Board Room, 1601 Ave D, Snohomish,
WA

*Due to COVID-19, all meetings are currently held remotely.

*The City Council Chambers are accessible to people with disabilities. If you need specialized
accommodations, please provide 5 days advance notice by contacting the City Clerk’s Office at
360-568-3115.

Agenda Center

Provides upcoming, current, and prior agendas and meeting minutes
Agendas include remote access instructions by Zoom and telephone
General guidance about public comments remains the same for remote meetings as in-
person meetings, and can be found on the main Council page

Council Members

NAME POSITION EMAIL PHONE TERM PAGE

Donna Ray Position 1 d.ray@snohomishwa.gov 425-327-8790 Expires
12/31/2023 Profile

Judith Kuleta Position 2 kuleta@snohomishwa.gov 425-327-6162 Expires
12/31/2023 Profile

https://www.snohomishwa.gov
https://www.snohomishwa.gov/115/City-Council
https://www.snohomishwa.gov/108/Boards-Commissions
https://nces.ed.gov/ccd/schoolsearch/index.asp
http://snococan.com/school_districts_school_boards#monroe_school_district
http://snococan.com/school_districts_school_boards#snohomish_school_district
http://www.snohomishwa.gov/AgendaCenter/City-Council-Agendas-1
https://www.snohomishwa.gov/Directory.aspx?EID=3
https://www.snohomishwa.gov/Directory.aspx?EID=2


Last update: 2021/04/03 02:46 snohomish http://snococan.com/snohomish?rev=1617432410

http://snococan.com/ Printed on 2025/05/14 02:33

NAME POSITION EMAIL PHONE TERM PAGE

Felix Neals Position 3 neals@snohomishwa.gov 425-327-7754 Expires
12/31/2023* Profile

Tom Merrill Position 4 Merrill@SnohomishWA.gov 425-327-6668 Expires
12/31/2021 Profile

Linda
Redmon

Position 5 -
President Redmon@snohomishwa.gov 425-327-5748 Expires

12/31/2021 Profile

Larry
Countryman Position 6 countryman@snohomishwa.gov 425-327-7376 Expires

12/31/2021 Profile

Steve Dana Position 7 Dana@snohomishwa.gov 425-327-5948 Expires
12/31/2021 Profile

John Kartak Mayor Kartak@snohomishwa.gov 360-282-3154 Expires
12/31/2021 Profile

*Felix Neals was appointed to serve until the next municipal election in November 2021. At that
time, the elected Councilmember will take office and fill the remainder of the term ending
December 31, 2023.
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